FIXING, FASTENING AND SUPPORT
PRODUCTS
FEATURED PRODUCTS
2 erico.pentair.com
CADDY ROD LOCK Beam Clamp
• Prefabricated assemblies easily lift and lock into place, helping to save time and money
• Easy "push-to-install" design allows installers to simply push the threaded rod through the mounting hole, instantly holding it
in position

• Lock nut can be finger tightened, locking the rod in place
• Works with all accessories that fit standard A or C type strut channels
 A
 L
 RS
X
 B
 T
Material: Steel
Part Number Rod Size
RS Strut Type Length
L
Thickness
T A B X
Finish: Electrogalvanized, Pregalvanized
CRLP237L14 3/8" A (1 5/8" x 1 5/8") 16" 12 GA 14" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP237L18 3/8" A (1 5/8" x 1 5/8") 20" 12 GA 18" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP237L22 3/8" A (1 5/8" x 1 5/8") 24" 12 GA 22" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP237L26 3/8" A (1 5/8" x 1 5/8") 28" 12 GA 26" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP237L38 3/8" A (1 5/8" x 1 5/8") 40" 12 GA 38" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP237L50 3/8" A (1 5/8" x 1 5/8") 52" 12 GA 50" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP137L14 3/8" C (13/16" x 1 5/8") 16" 14 GA 14" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP137L18 3/8" C (13/16" x 1 5/8") 20" 14 GA 18" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP137L22 3/8" C (13/16" x 1 5/8") 24" 14 GA 22" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP137L26 3/8" C (13/16" x 1 5/8") 28" 14 GA 26" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP137L38 3/8" C (13/16" x 1 5/8") 40" 14 GA 38" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP250L14 1/2" A (1 5/8" x 1 5/8") 16" 12 GA 14" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP250L18 1/2" A (1 5/8" x 1 5/8") 20" 12 GA 18" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP250L22 1/2" A (1 5/8" x 1 5/8") 24" 12 GA 22" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP250L26 1/2" A (1 5/8" x 1 5/8") 28" 12 GA 26" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP250L38 1/2" A (1 5/8" x 1 5/8") 40" 12 GA 38" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP250L50 1/2" A (1 5/8" x 1 5/8") 52" 12 GA 50" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP150L14 1/2" C (13/16" x 1 5/8") 16" 14 GA 14" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP150L18 1/2" C (13/16" x 1 5/8") 20" 14 GA 18" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP150L22 1/2" C (13/16" x 1 5/8") 24" 14 GA 22" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
14 erico.pentair.com
Part Number Rod Size
RS Strut Type Length
L
Thickness
T A B X
CRLP150L26 1/2" C (13/16" x 1 5/8") 28" 14 GA 26" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP150L38 1/2" C (13/16" x 1 5/8") 40" 14 GA 38" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
Finish: Epoxy Powder Coated, Electrogalvanized  –  Color: Black
CRLP237L14BA 3/8" A (1 5/8" x 1 5/8") 16" 12 GA 14" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP237L18BA 3/8" A (1 5/8" x 1 5/8") 20" 12 GA 18" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP237L22BA 3/8" A (1 5/8" x 1 5/8") 24" 12 GA 22" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP237L26BA 3/8" A (1 5/8" x 1 5/8") 28" 12 GA 26" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP237L38BA 3/8" A (1 5/8" x 1 5/8") 40" 12 GA 38" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP237L50BA 3/8" A (1 5/8" x 1 5/8") 52" 12 GA 50" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP137L14BA 3/8" C (13/16" x 1 5/8") 16" 14 GA 14" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP137L18BA 3/8" C (13/16" x 1 5/8") 20" 14 GA 18" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP137L22BA 3/8" C (13/16" x 1 5/8") 24" 14 GA 22" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP137L26BA 3/8" C (13/16" x 1 5/8") 28" 14 GA 26" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CRLP137L38BA 3/8" C (13/16" x 1 5/8") 40" 14 GA 38" 7/8" 9/16" x 1 1/8"
CADDY ROD LOCK Strut must be installed with the open side of the channel facing up.
For indoor applications only.
erico.pentair.com 15
Telescoping Strut Replacement